KENT'S BROMELIAD NURSERY, INC
P.O. BOX 2166    VISTA, CA  92085
PH# (760)758-2396  FAX# (760)940-8642
WEB SITE: www.kentsbromeliad.com  email: salesdept@kentsbromeliad.com
HOW TO ORDER:
BY PHONE:           For the fastest possible service, just call our sales office at: (760) 758-2396.  Our sales staff is at your service;
                             Monday through Friday 7:00AM - 3:30 PM PACIFIC TIME.  For your convenience, during non-business hours
                             just leave your order with our sales phone machine.
BY FAX:                The ultimate convenience for you; simply FAX us your order any time, day or night.  FAX # (760) 940-8642.
BY EMAIL:          You may email your orders to salesdept@kentsbromeliad.com
BOXING:              Orders requiring shipping boxes must be packed accordingly:
                               4" 20-PACK                   8" 3-PACK
                               6"  6-PACK                    10" 2-PACK
AVAILABILITY:   Please check on availability prior to ordering! EFFECTIVE: 1-1-12 THRU 12-31-12
POT COLORS ITEM NAME BLOOM   POT COLORS ITEM NAME BLOOM
SIZE GUZMANIAS LENGTH SIZE GUZMANIAS LENGTH
ORANGE 337 APOLLO 6 - 8 WKS PURPLE 212 PASSION 8 - 12 WKS
ORANGE 320 ORANGINA 4 - 6 WKS RED 347 DOUBLE STAR 10 - 12 WKS
ORANGE -PINK 345 PEACH 4 - 6 WKS  RED 352 EMPEROR 10 - 12 WKS
PINK - DARK 229 VOILA 6 - 8 WKS RED 279 FINEST RED 12 - 16 WKS
PINK- SALMON 351 PETIT 4 - 6 WKS RED 317 MANZANA 8-10 WKS
PINK RED & WHITE -Bicolor 329 KAY 6 - 8 WKS RED 342 FIRE 10 - 12 WKS
PURPLE 333 BLUE LADY 6 - 8 WKS RED 343 CHILI PEPPER 10 - 12 WKS
PURPLE 261 INTRO 4 WKS RED-DARK 327 CERISE 6 - 8 WKS
PURPLE 349 ORION 4-6 WKS RED-DARK 309 CORAZON 8 - 10 WKS
REDDISH PINK 253 PINKDAY 6 - 8 WKS RED-PINK 313 CARDINALE 8-12 WKS
RED 335 BUENA VISTA 4 - 6 WKS WHITE 301 BETHLEHEM 8 - 10 WKS
RED 347 DOUBLE STAR 4 - 6 WKS YELLOW 225 HILDA 8 - 12 WKS
RED 342 FIRE 4 - 6 WKS YELLOW-ORANGE 353 MARCELLA 10 - 12 WKS
RED 316 CONFETTI 6 - 8 WKS NEOREGELIAS
RED 288 SCARLET 6 - 8 WKS ORANGE W/Varigated Leaves 410 ORANGE CRUSH 8 - 10 WKS
RED 330 SUPER DAN 6 WKS PURPLE-PINK 412 LILA 8 - 10 WKS
RED W/ YELLOW CENTER 332 MARIAH 4 - 6 WKS PURPLE w/Varigated Leaves 425 RAPHAEL 8 - 10 WKS
WHITE 290 SNOWBALL 6 - 8 WKS RED 416 MEDUSA SPINELESS 8 - 10 WKS
YELLOW 311 AUREUS 6 - 8 WKS RED w/Green Spots 427 GOLD FEVER 8 - 10 WKS
YELLOW 239 DIANE 8 - 10 WKS RED w/Varigated Leaves 417 DONGER 8 - 10 WKS
YELLOW 308 JOYCE 4 - 6 WKS      VRIESEAS
NEOREGELIAS ORANGE w/Striped Leaves 723 SPLENREIT 6 - 8 WKS
RED 416 MEDUSA SPINELESS 6 - 8 WKS RED 729 HARMONY 6 -8 WKS
TILLANDSIAS Yellow/red 703 CHARLOTTE 6 - 8 WKS
LAVENDER W/Purple 803 CYANEA-ANITA 4 - 8 WKS  AECHMEAS
VRIESEAS BLUE & RED 103 DEL MAR 8-10 WKS
ORANGE w/Striped Leaves 723 SPLENREIT 6 - 8 WKS  BLUE w/ Red 106 BLUE TANGO 8-10 WKS
PURPLE W/YELLOW 732 VOGUE 6 - 8 WKS GUZMANIAS
RED 702 CHRISTIANE 6 - 8 WKS RED 278 PHOENIX 10-16 WKS
RED 729 HARMONY 6 - 8 WKS RED/YELLOW 310 CONEFERA 8 - 10 WKS
YELLOW 703 CHARLOTTE 6 - 8 WKS VRIESEAS
YELLOW w/Red 726 CARLY 6 - 8 WKS ORANGE w/Varigated leaves 711 SPLENDIDE 8 - 10 WKS
YELLOW w/Red 788 EVITA 6 - 8 WKS GUZMANIAS
AECHMEAS RED & YELLOW 286 HARLINGII 8 - 12 WKS
BLUE & RED 103 DEL MAR 6 - 8 WKS GARDEN COMBO BOWLS
PINK 111 PRIMERA /FAS.-SPINELESS 6 - 8 WKS 2 - 4" Plants-Per-Pot-SMALL 903 6" TALL POT N /A
GUZMANIAS
ORANGE 344 VALENCIA 10 - 12 WKS 3 - 6" Plants-Per-Pot-SMALL 912 6" TALL POT N/A
ORANGE 350 MANDARINE 10 - 12 WKS
ORANGE-RED 336 BRIMSTONE 10 - 12 WKS 3 - 4" Plants-Per-Pot-SMALL 901 8" LOW BOWLS N /A
ORANGE-RED 250 OPTIMA 8 - 10 WKS
ORANGE-RED 298 RANA 8 - 10 WKS 3 - 6" Plants-Per-Pot-LARGE 902 8" TALL POT N /A
PINK 281 GWENDOLYN 8 - 10 WKS
PINK 346 LINDSEY 10 - 12 WKS 3 - 6" Plants-Per-Pot-LARGE 901 10" LOW  BOWLS N / A
PINK- RED 341 STRAWBERRY 10 - 12 WKS
PINK-SALMON 312 HOT LIPS 8 - 10 WKS
PINK-SALMON 351 PETIT 10 - 12 WKS
PURPLE 234 SANGRIA 8 - 12 WKS
8"
6''
4"
6"
10"
6"
8"
10"
      2012
      PRODUCT LIST
       #30
        By Color